
7 Möhringen – Möhringen-Vorstadt – Tuttlingen

KundenCenter Tuttlingen: 07721 40206-70  www.mein-move.de          gültig ab 01.05.2024

Haltestellen

Hinweise

Linie 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Fahrt 1002 1004 1006 1008 1010 1012 1014 1016 1018 1020 1022 1024 1026 1028 1030
Möhringen, Burg ab 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 6:50 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30
Möhringen, Sonnhalde 5:01 5:31 6:01 6:31 6:51 7:31 8:01 8:31 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31
Möhringen, Kühltalstraße 5:02 5:32 6:02 6:32 6:52 7:32 8:02 8:32 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32
Möhringen, Hanselebrunnen 5:03 5:33 6:03 6:33 6:53 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33
Möhringen, Hechtplatz 5:04 5:34 6:04 6:34 6:54 7:34 8:04 8:34 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 12:34 13:04 13:34
Möhringen, Bischofszeller Straße 5:05 5:35 6:05 6:35 6:55 7:35 8:05 8:35 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 12:35 13:05 13:35
Möhringen, Bahnhof 5:06 5:36 6:06 6:36 6:56 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 12:36 13:06 13:36
Möhringen, Gewerbegebiet Gänsäcker 5:08 5:38 6:08 6:38 6:59 7:38 8:08 8:38 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38
Möhringen-Vorstadt, Unter Jennung 5:10 5:40 6:10 6:40 7:01 7:40 8:10 8:40 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40
Möhringen-Vorstadt, Stephansfelder Straße 5:11 5:41 6:11 6:41 7:02 7:41 8:11 8:41 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:41
Möhringen-Vorstadt, Wagenstraße 5:12 5:42 6:12 6:42 7:03 7:42 8:12 8:42 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42
Möhringen-Vorstadt, Heiligental 5:13 5:43 6:13 6:43 7:04 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43
Möhringen-Vorstadt, Aesculap 5:14 5:44 6:14 6:44 7:06 7:44 8:14 8:44 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 12:44 13:14 13:44
Tuttlingen, Bahnhof Bussteig M an 5:16 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:08 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 12:46 13:16 13:46
Tuttlingen, Bahnhof Bussteig M ab 5:17 5:47 6:17 6:47 7:11 7:47 8:17 8:47 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 12:47 13:17 13:47
Tuttlingen, Landratsamt 5:19 5:49 6:19 6:49 7:13 7:49 8:19 8:49 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49
Tuttlingen, Stadtgarten 5:20 5:50 6:20 6:50 7:14 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:50
Tuttlingen, Olgastraße 5:21 5:51 6:21 6:51 7:15 7:51 8:21 8:51 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 12:51 13:21 13:51
Tuttlingen, Wilhelmstraße 5:22 5:52 6:22 6:52 7:16 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 12:52 13:22 13:52
Tuttlingen, Gartenstraße 5:24 5:54 6:24 6:54 7:18 7:54 8:24 8:54 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54
Tuttlingen, ZOB/Stadtmitte 5:26 5:56 6:26 6:56 7:20 7:56 8:26 8:56 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56

Montag – Freitag



7 Möhringen – Möhringen-Vorstadt – Tuttlingen

KundenCenter Tuttlingen: 07721 40206-70  www.mein-move.de          gültig ab 01.05.2024

Haltestellen

Hinweise

Linie 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Fahrt 1032 1034 1036 1038 1040 1042 1044 1046 1048 1050 1052 1054 1056
Möhringen, Burg ab 14:00 14:30 15:00 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00
Möhringen, Sonnhalde 14:01 14:31 15:01 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01
Möhringen, Kühltalstraße 14:02 14:32 15:02 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02
Möhringen, Hanselebrunnen 14:03 14:33 15:03 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03
Möhringen, Hechtplatz 14:04 14:34 15:04 16:04 16:34 17:04 17:34 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04
Möhringen, Bischofszeller Straße 14:05 14:35 15:05 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05
Möhringen, Bahnhof 14:06 14:36 15:06 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06
Möhringen, Gewerbegebiet Gänsäcker 14:08 14:38 15:08 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
Möhringen-Vorstadt, Unter Jennung 14:10 14:40 15:10 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10
Möhringen-Vorstadt, Stephansfelder Straße 14:11 14:41 15:11 16:11 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11
Möhringen-Vorstadt, Wagenstraße 14:12 14:42 15:12 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12
Möhringen-Vorstadt, Heiligental 14:13 14:43 15:13 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13
Möhringen-Vorstadt, Aesculap 14:14 14:44 15:14 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14
Tuttlingen, Bahnhof Bussteig M an 14:16 14:46 15:16 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16
Tuttlingen, Bahnhof Bussteig M ab 14:17 14:47 15:17 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17
Tuttlingen, Landratsamt 14:19 14:49 15:19 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19
Tuttlingen, Stadtgarten 14:20 14:50 15:20 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20
Tuttlingen, Olgastraße 14:21 14:51 15:21 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21
Tuttlingen, Wilhelmstraße 14:22 14:52 15:22 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22
Tuttlingen, Gartenstraße 14:24 14:54 15:24 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 19:24 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24
Tuttlingen, ZOB/Stadtmitte 14:26 14:56 15:26 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 19:26 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:26

Montag – Freitag



7 Möhringen – Möhringen-Vorstadt – Tuttlingen

KundenCenter Tuttlingen: 07721 40206-70  www.mein-move.de          gültig ab 01.05.2024

Haltestellen

Hinweise

Linie 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Fahrt 6002 6004 6006 6008 6010 6012 6014 6016 6018 6020 6022 6024 6026 6028
Möhringen, Burg ab 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00
Möhringen, Sonnhalde 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01
Möhringen, Kühltalstraße 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02
Möhringen, Hanselebrunnen 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03
Möhringen, Hechtplatz 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04
Möhringen, Bischofszeller Straße 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05
Möhringen, Bahnhof 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06
Möhringen, Gewerbegebiet Gänsäcker 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08
Möhringen-Vorstadt, Unter Jennung 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10
Möhringen-Vorstadt, Stephansfelder Straße 6:11 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11
Möhringen-Vorstadt, Wagenstraße 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12
Möhringen-Vorstadt, Heiligental 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13
Möhringen-Vorstadt, Aesculap 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14
Tuttlingen, Bahnhof Bussteig M an 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16
Tuttlingen, Bahnhof Bussteig M ab 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17
Tuttlingen, Landratsamt 6:19 7:19 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19
Tuttlingen, Stadtgarten 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20
Tuttlingen, Olgastraße 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21
Tuttlingen, Wilhelmstraße 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22
Tuttlingen, Gartenstraße 6:24 7:24 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24
Tuttlingen, ZOB/Stadtmitte 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26

Samstag



7 Möhringen – Möhringen-Vorstadt – Tuttlingen

KundenCenter Tuttlingen: 07721 40206-70  www.mein-move.de          gültig ab 01.05.2024

Haltestellen

Hinweise

Linie 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7

Fahrt 6030 6032 6034 6036 7002 7004 7006 7008 7010 7012 7014 7016 7018
Möhringen, Burg ab 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 7:00 8:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 20:00 22:00
Möhringen, Sonnhalde 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01 7:01 8:01 10:01 12:01 14:01 16:01 18:01 20:01 22:01
Möhringen, Kühltalstraße 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 7:02 8:02 10:02 12:02 14:02 16:02 18:02 20:02 22:02
Möhringen, Hanselebrunnen 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03 7:03 8:03 10:03 12:03 14:03 16:03 18:03 20:03 22:03
Möhringen, Hechtplatz 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 7:04 8:04 10:04 12:04 14:04 16:04 18:04 20:04 22:04
Möhringen, Bischofszeller Straße 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 7:05 8:05 10:05 12:05 14:05 16:05 18:05 20:05 22:05
Möhringen, Bahnhof 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06 7:06 8:06 10:06 12:06 14:06 16:06 18:06 20:06 22:06
Möhringen, Gewerbegebiet Gänsäcker 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08 7:08 8:08 10:08 12:08 14:08 16:08 18:08 20:08 22:08
Möhringen-Vorstadt, Unter Jennung 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 7:10 8:10 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:10 20:10 22:10
Möhringen-Vorstadt, Stephansfelder Straße 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 7:11 8:11 10:11 12:11 14:11 16:11 18:11 20:11 22:11
Möhringen-Vorstadt, Wagenstraße 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12 7:12 8:12 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12 18:12 20:12 22:12
Möhringen-Vorstadt, Heiligental 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 7:13 8:13 10:13 12:13 14:13 16:13 18:13 20:13 22:13
Möhringen-Vorstadt, Aesculap 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14 7:14 8:14 10:14 12:14 14:14 16:14 18:14 20:14 22:14
Tuttlingen, Bahnhof Bussteig M an 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 7:16 8:16 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:16 18:16 20:16 22:16
Tuttlingen, Bahnhof Bussteig M ab 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 7:17 8:17 10:17 12:17 14:17 16:17 18:17 20:17 22:17
Tuttlingen, Landratsamt 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19 7:19 8:19 10:19 12:19 14:19 16:19 18:19 20:19 22:19
Tuttlingen, Stadtgarten 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20 7:20 8:20 10:20 12:20 14:20 16:20 18:20 20:20 22:20
Tuttlingen, Olgastraße 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21 7:21 8:21 10:21 12:21 14:21 16:21 18:21 20:21 22:21
Tuttlingen, Wilhelmstraße 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22 7:22 8:22 10:22 12:22 14:22 16:22 18:22 20:22 22:22
Tuttlingen, Gartenstraße 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24 7:24 8:24 10:24 12:24 14:24 16:24 18:24 20:24 22:24
Tuttlingen, ZOB/Stadtmitte 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:26 7:26 8:26 10:26 12:26 14:26 16:26 18:26 20:26 22:26

Samstag Sonn- und Feiertag


